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2009 Saab 9-7x
VIN : 5S3ET13S892800427

Trim
4.2I

Engine
4.2L L6 DOHC
24V

Fuel Type
Gas

Transmission
4-Speed
Automatic

Drive Type
AWD

Doors
4

Curb Weight
4720 Lbs

MSRP
$42,615

Body Type
SUV

Vehicle Type
SUV

Country
United States

Standard

Seating
5

Vehicle Summary 5 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records
of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle has
a branded title

Odometer

The vehicle has
no mileage

discrepancy

Accident

1 accident
record(s)

found.

Damage

1 Record(s) of
damage are

found for the
vehicle

Event

The vehicle has
2 specific

event reported



Service &
Repair

The vehicle has
no service &

repair record(s)

Auction

The vehicle has
1 auction
record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has
2 lien or loan

record(s)

Theft

The vehicle has
no stolen or

theft record(s)

Recall

The vehicle has
no open recalls

record



Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

Vehicle has personal usage record

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government

Ownership History 3 record(s) found

This section summarizes the ownership history of this vehicle

1st Owner

Purchased On:
2008

Located In:
MI

Owned From:
12/2008 - 07/2014

Duration of
Ownership
5 year(s) 7 month(s)

2nd Owner

Purchased On:
2014

Located In:
MI

Owned From:
07/2014 - 03/2018

Duration of
Ownership
3 year(s) 8 month(s)

3rd Owner

Purchased On:
2018

Located In:
MI

Owned From:
03/2018 - Present

Duration of
Ownership
5 year(s) 8 month(s)



Auction History 1 auction record(s) found

This section contains information about the auction history of the vehicle.
Includes auction information with 10+ auction photos per listing

https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-0.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=Z9YLTVktDRBIFJCuBQfML%2BXI8q4%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-1.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=2iXNswcgkh%2Bdm9eFbvZ6a%2F8gCSk%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-2.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=UGot7TFSEbbAt2WY7xNEfKyx%2Bq0%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-3.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=sJvQwi94M5%2FT%2FtFmEo%2FPN9OFjn0%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-4.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=sZM8oOLjxfbUcgkWh2YuB9dC3ws%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-5.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=QAAU4zlhqerz3zEblGuEbaMjD38%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-6.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=JpTxShT4bM83QrpIE6P4TJqfLuU%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-7.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=cHQkna%2FaX%2FdB8pImBBXqI80PElc%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-8.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=199QjKnSdRJBeFtjcE0n1g%2B%2Bcyk%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-9.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=yVm7SxlybAHS56GZXgYmOsioNqg%3D


Status

Sold

Date

10/03/2019

Price

$250

Auction Information

Seller Type:  

No information

Auction Date:  

10/03/2019

Location:  

Detroit (MI)

Title & Condition

Title Type:  

Clear

Primary Damage:  

Engine damage

Runs & Drives Engine Start Has Keys

https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-8.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=199QjKnSdRJBeFtjcE0n1g%2B%2Bcyk%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/5S3ET13S892800427/10-03-2019/img-0-9.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1715466502&Signature=yVm7SxlybAHS56GZXgYmOsioNqg%3D


Title Brand Check 1 problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle title
has no fire
damage record

Hail brand
The vehicle title
has no hail
damage record

Flood brand
The vehicle title
has no flood
damage record

Junk or
scrapped
brand
The vehicle title
has no auction
junk record

Manufacturer
buyback
The vehicle title
has no
manufacturer
buyback record

Lemon brand
The vehicle title
has no lemon
brand record

Salvage brand
The vehicle title
has no salvage
brand record

Rebuilt or
rebuildable
brand
The vehicle title
has no rebuilt or
rebuildable
record

Odometer
Brand
The vehicle title
has no mileage
discrepancy
record

Auction brand
The vehicle title
has auction
record



Event Verification 2 record(s) found

Insurance
Loss record
The vehicle
has no
Insurance
Loss record

Titled to an
insurance
company
record
The vehicle
has no titled
to an
insurance
company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned
title record
The vehicle
has no
abandoned
title record

Grey
market title
record
The vehicle
has no grey
market title
record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has
loan/lien record

Repossessed
record
The vehicle
has no
repossessed
record

Corrected
title record
The vehicle
has
corrected
title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has no
duplicate title record

Theft record
The vehicle has
no theft record



Mileage Records 5 record(s) found

Last known record: 120,331

Date Reported Mileage

12/18/2008 37

07/17/2014 69,772

07/31/2014 69,788

03/08/2018 107,905

10/03/2019 120,331



Accident Records 1 record(s) found

Accident
Reported on 10/17/2018

Located at MI



Damage Verification 1 record(s) found

Non-title fire
damaged
The vehicle title
has no fire
damage record

Non-title hail
damaged
The vehicle title
has no hail
damage record

Non-title flood
damaged
The vehicle title
has no flood
damage record

Auction junk or
scrapped
The vehicle title
has no record of
auction junk

Recycling
facility
The vehicle title
has no record of
recycling facility

Structural
alteration
The vehicle title
has no structural
damage record

Salvage
auction
The vehicle title
has no salvage
auction record

Auction
rebuildable
The vehicle title
has no auction
rebuildable
record

Minor/Major
damage
incident
The vehicle has
minor/major
damage incident

Dent and
Scratches
The vehicle title
has no dent and
scratches
record



Lien/Loan Records 2 record(s) found

This record shows that someone else has a right of possession on the
vehicle - usually whoever leant the owner the money for the car. You
shouldn't buy the car unless the lienholder is going to release the lien.

Event Date Location Data Source

07/31/2014 EASTPOINTE, MI Federal Motor Vehicle Records

07/27/2016 EASTPOINTE, MI Federal Motor Vehicle Records



Detailed Vehicle History 23 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information recorded
in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

12/18/2008

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

37 Title(title
#:603w3530589)

12/18/2008

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

N/A Registration
Event/renewal

11/05/2009

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

N/A Registration
Event/renewal

10/14/2010

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

N/A Registration
Event/renewal

10/05/2011

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

N/A Registration
Event/renewal

10/17/2012

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

N/A Registration
Event/renewal

11/08/2013

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WEST
BLOOMFIELD,
MI

N/A Registration
Event/renewal



Date Source Location Odometer Details

07/17/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CLARKSTON,
MI 69,772 Vehicle In Dealer

Inventory

07/30/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A Registration

Event/renewal

07/31/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI 69,788

Title(title
#:603c2113109)
(lien Reported)

12/01/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A Registration

Event/renewal

01/28/2015

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A Registration

Event/renewal

01/28/2016

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A Registration

Event/renewal

07/27/2016

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A

Title(title
#:162e2090560)
(lien Reported) 
Corrected
Title(lien
Reported)

01/04/2017

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A Registration

Event/renewal



Date Source Location Odometer Details

01/26/2018

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

EASTPOINTE,
MI N/A Registration

Event/renewal

03/08/2018

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WARREN, MI 107,905 Title(title
#:162g0660894)

03/09/2018

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WARREN, MI N/A Registration
Event/renewal

10/17/2018 State
Agency MI N/A

Front Impact With
Another
Vehicle(case
#:1520733)

10/31/2018 State
Agency MI N/A

Front Impact With
Another
Vehicle(case
#:1541424)

04/02/2019

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WARREN, MI N/A
Title(title
#:mi0000923924) 
Corrected Title

06/03/2019

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

WARREN, MI N/A Registration
Event/renewal

10/03/2019 Auction DETROIT (MI) 120,331

Sale Status:
SoldPrice:
$250Primary
Damage: Engine
DamageSecondary
Damage:
N/aVehicle
Exported To N/a



Warranty Status/Coverage 5 record(s) found

This vehicle is covered. If this vehicle has changed hands, the new owner
is also covered by this warranty. Below is your default warranty
information. This excludes any additional warranty coverage you may have
purchased.

Warranty Months/Miles

Basic (months/miles) 48/50,000

Powertrain (months/miles) 48/50,000

Corrosion perforation (months/miles) 72/unlimited

Roadside assistance (months/miles) 48/50,000

Maintenance (months/miles) 36/36,000



Disclaimer

The compilation of Detailed Vehicle History vehicle history report requires data third party data suppliers and other
various data sources. Detailed Vehicle History relies on its data sources for the accuracy and reliability of its information.
Therefore, Detailed Vehicle History or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this report. In addition,
Detailed Vehicle History, expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

© 2023 Detailed Vehicle History. All Rights Reserved.
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